
表示料金は、消費税・サービス料15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

1 2

3 4

11：30～ 21：30

March 1 - April 30, 2026
2026年3月1日（日）～4月30日（木）

Orchid Seasonal Selection
オーキッド シーズナル セレクション

Pasta Fair
パスタフェア

1.

2.

3.

4.

2 色アスパラガスとベーコンのスパゲティカルボナーラ

トロフィエのジェノベーゼパスタ 春野菜添え

リングイネのシーフードスープパスタ “ペスカトーレ”

春キャベツとラグービアンコのカサレッチェ

Spaghetti Carbonara with Two-color Asparagus and Bacon

Tro�e al Pesto Genovese with Spring Vegetables

Seafood Soup Pasta “Pescatore” with Linguine

Spring Cabbage and Ragù Bianco Casarecce

¥ 3,800

3,800

4,500

3,800

グルテンフリーパスタのご用意もございます。
We have Gluten-free Spaghetti available.


